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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 12/23/2019
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ZC#19-023




Property Owner Notification for ZC#19-023

LEGAL DESC 1
A MOORE ADDITION

A MOORE ADDITION

D DELAY

D DELAY

D DELAY

D DELAY

D DELAY

DELAY, DANIEL SURVEY
DELAY, DANIEL SURVEY
DELAY, DANIEL SURVEY
GREGG, MILTON SURVEY
GREGG, MILTON SURVEY
MANSFIELD LODGE #331 SUB
MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY
MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY
MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY
MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY
MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

Monday, December 23, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

TR 16

TR 17

TR 7

TR 8

TR 9

A 421

A 421

A 421

A 555

A 555

LOT 1

A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

OWNER NAME

SMITHEY REBECCA GAIL

SMITHEY REBECCA GAIL

MANSFIELD LODGE #331

LIVING CHURCH

NIU CHUN YU ETAL

LIVING CHURCH

HAVENS BOBBY F ETUX MARY A

LIVING CHURCH

NIU, CHUN YU ETAL

HAVENS, BOBBY FLOYD

MANSFIELD ECONOMIC DEV CORP

LIVING CHURCH

MANSFIELD LODGE #331

SOWELL RESERVE ASSOC LP

LIVING CHURCH

LIVING CHURCH

LIVING CHURCH

HAVENS, BOBBY FLOYD

LIVING CHURCH

OWNER ADDRESS
4828 BRYCE AVE

4828 BRYCE AVE

P OBOX 518

2271 MATLOCK RD

2039 VIA MARIPOSA E UNIT C

2271 MATLOCK RD

874 ONE MILE LN

2271 MATLOCK RD

2039 VIA MARIPOSA E UNIT C

874 ONE MILE LN

301 S MAIN ST

2271 MATLOCK RD

PO BOX 518

1601 ELM ST STE 3500

2271 MATLOCK RD

2271 MATLOCK RD

2271 MATLOCK RD

874 ONE MILE LN

2271 MATLOCK RD

CITY

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

LAGUNA WOODS, CA

MANSFIELD, TX

RIESEL, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

LAGUNA WOODS, CA

RIESEL, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

RIESEL, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

71p

76107-4145
76107-4145
76063
76063
92637-0508
76063
76682-2725
76063-3856
92637
76682
76063-3106
76063-3856
76063-0518
75201
76063-3856
76063-3856
76063-3856
76682

76063-3856
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#19-023

LEGAL DESC 1

PERRY, R H ADDITION

ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY

ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY

S MITCHELL

Monday, December 23, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

LOT 1

A 1317

A 1317

TR 1

OWNER NAME

LIVING CHURCH

CONWAY MADISON LLC

LIVING CHURCH

HAVENS BOBBY F ETUX MARY A

OWNER ADDRESS
2271 MATLOCK RD

PO BOX 671327

2271 MATLOCK RD

874 ONE MILE LN

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

RIESEL, TX

71p

76063-3856

75367-1327

76063-3856

76682-2725
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